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UNITED STATES
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Y im
GEOLOGICAL SURVE ﬂ

U DEC 30 1352
- 8. GEGLGBICAL SURVEY
X LOG OF OIL OR GAS WEEy~

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company ... Ellis A,Hal)l Address105% Dartmouth Dr S E Alb uquerque,N.\.
Lessor or Tract __Caswell Silver ==~ Field . _Wildeat State -N?_w___!@?f_if_‘? _______
WellNo. .1 . Sec. 20 T. 26N R.2E___ Meridian ... NMPM County _____R .i_f’__:%}ff"_ll_‘?;_r”_ s
Location 330__ ft.{g-} of §  Tine and 990 ft.!% } of __.W.. Line of Section 20 Elevation 7826 GL

. [ Yy. {Derrick flooe relative to sea level)

Date . 12=18=52 Title” .. Geologist .
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commerniced drilling .____. 10-16_ ,19.52  Finished drilling ._._ . 12-5 ey 19.92_
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by G)
No. 1, from _NONE YO . No. 4, from . . _______ 0
No.2,from _________ . _____________ to . No. 5, from i 6O
No. 3, from .. .. to No.6,from ... _ to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from 1666 to 1766 _(Fresh)  No. 3,from . to .
No. 2, from 1861 to 1916 (Fresh)  No.4,from . . 60
CASING RECORD N
cgsllzrf , I;'grﬂfol:"t;; ’l‘hr'e;gg per Mazke Amount Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from o il _ se
Fa'l
10 3/4 40 | 8 H~40 | 98! |Falib, | Abandoned | 1952
} : TR i I
B R | R AL CoNTCon
____________________________________________ - - e N DIST. 3
.......... - S | S - X ,
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
cﬂfr‘:g Where set ‘ Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
8 3/4 Open Hole | Plugged &t 2,000 fept with 20 sagks
v 8 3/4 Open Hole | " I X -To o IOt IS SO R
€ 8_3/4 Qpen Hole | " " 1,000 " s R
310 3/4 $urface Casing plugzed with 10 kacks | |
a - PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
é Heaving plug—Material See cementing reco¥éngth ... _ Depthset ... ..
Adapters—Material ._________ . Size o
' SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used Quantity Date Depth shet Depth cleaned out
TOQLS USED
Rotary tools were used from __ ___ O .. feet to ...2673 ____ feet, and from ______________ feet to ______. . feet
Cable tools were used from ____________________ feet to ...____._______ feet, and from ... .. __feetto_.. .__ feet
, DATES
Plugged & Abandoned 12-5 1952 Put to producing ... , 19._
The production for the first 24 hours was ____. S barrels of fluid of which ________ % was oil; ________ %
emulsion; ______ 9% water; and _____. 9, sediment. Gravity,°Bé.
1f gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ......_._____.____ - Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas __..______________
Rock pressure, Ibs. persq.in. ...
N o EMPLOYEES
Dave Danieis, daylight , Driller _Tall Smith Jr, Morning ____, Driller
______ W.E.litehell, evening priller | e Driller
(See accompanying logs) FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 388 388 Sand & Shale (red)
388 560 172 Red & Black shale,thin lime stringers
560 610 50 Sand, coarse arkosic
610 718 108 Red & Black shale
718 800 82 Sand & Shale
860 858 58 Red & Black shale
868 938 8O Sand
938 1000 72 Lime with thin shale breaks
1000 1080 80 Sand & Sheale
1080 1105 25 Lime
" 1105 1220 115 Sand with shale breaks
1220 | 1273 53 Lime with black shale
1273 1380 107 Sandstone & black shale
1380 ¢ 1572 198 Limestone " "
1872 ‘ 1652 80 Sandstone & black shale
1652 ! 1780 128 Limestone & black shale
1780 1930 150 ‘ Limestone & sandstone
1930 1965 35 Red shale
1965 , 2004 39 | Limestone
2004 2064 60 Sandstone & black shale
2064 ’ 2131 57 Limestone & shale
2131 | 2198 67 Sandstone & shale
2198 | 2212 14 Limestone & Shale . )
2212 ; 2573 361 Black shale & sandstone, silicifiwed
2573 2673 TeDe | 100 Silicified sandstone & migmatititic material
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